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Event 18b: Masters Men 9 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 99 Paul MCKAY (Waratah Masters CC) 2:38.132
Half Lap 14.989 (1)

Lap 1 24.651 24.651 (1)
Lap 2 18.094 42.746 (1)
Lap 3 18.050 1:00.797 (1)
Lap 4 18.507 1:19.304 (1)
Lap 5 19.133 1:38.438 (1)
Lap 6 19.648 1:58.086 (1)
Lap 7 20.082 2:18.169 (1)
Lap 8 19.963 2:38.132 (1)

2. 95 Ron HEWES (Murwillumbah CC) 2:43.209 +5.077
Half Lap 16.185 16.185 (2)

Lap 1 26.151 26.151 (2)
Lap 2 19.519 45.671 (2)
Lap 3 19.324 1:04.995 (2)
Lap 4 19.650 1:24.645 (2)
Lap 5 19.809 1:44.455 (2)
Lap 6 19.700 2:04.155 (2)
Lap 7 19.686 2:23.841 (2)
Lap 8 19.367 2:43.209 (2)


